The H5 series servo system adopts core self-developed technology.
Besides the traditional pulse and analog control (H5-P) methods, it also
supports EtherCAT (H5-E) and PROFINET (H5-F) communication,
allowing for flexible matching with various bus control systems! ⚫ It follows the standard PROFIDRIVE profile, supports RT real-time communication
and IRT isochronous communication, and offers multiple message options
including 3, 102, 111, and 750. Whether it's simple single-axis control or complex
multi-axis synchronous motion control, it can handle them with ease!
⚫ The H5-F series PN bus servo comes with a standard pulse generator frequency

Four notches (including two adaptive notches) available, 50Hz~5000Hz. Each of the four traps can be set
adaptively.
Usability functions Adaptive parameter tuning, speed observer, and model tracking
Others Status display, fault log, jog
Connection device USB
19 20
HR5-PR Pulse Type
Power Current SIZE
Power
Supply
Voltage
SC
full close-loop+STO
SG
gantry+STO
200W 1.6A A 220V HR5-PR1R6S2SC HR5-PR1R6S2SG
400W 2.8A A 220V HR5-PR2R8S2SC HR5-PR2R8S2SG
750W 5.5A B 220V HR5-PR5R5S2SC HR5-PR5R5S2SG
1000W 7.6A C 220V HR5-PR7R6S2SC HR5-PR7R6S2SG
1500W 11.6A C 220V HR5-PR012S2SC HR5-PR012S2SG
2000W 14A C 220V HR5-PR014S2SC HR5-PR014S2SG
1500W 5.4A C 380V HR5-PR5R4T3SC HR5-PR5R4T3SG
2000W 8.4A C 380V HR5-PR8R4T3SC HR5-PR8R4T3SG
3000W 11.9A C 380V HR5-PR012T3SC HR5-PR012T3SG
5000W 16.5A D 380V HR5-PR017T3SC HR5-PR017T3SG
6000W 20.8A D 380V HR5-PR021T3SC HR5-PR021T3SG
7500W 26A D 380V HR5-PR026T3SC HR5-PR026T3SG
11000W 30A D 380V HR5-PR030T3SC HR5-PR030T3SG
Model selection
HR5-ER EtherCAT Type
Power Current SIZE
Power
Supply
Voltage
SC
full close-loop+STO
SG
gantry+STO
200W 1.6A A 220V HR5-ER1R6S2SC HR5-ER1R6S2SG
400W 2.8A A 220V HR5-ER2R8S2SC HR5-ER2R8S2SG
750W 5.5A B 220V HR5-ER5R5S2SC HR5-ER5R5S2SG
1000W 7.6A C 220V HR5-ER7R6S2SC HR5-ER7R6S2SG
1500W 11.6A C 220V HR5-ER012S2SC HR5-ER012S2SG
2000W 14A C 220V HR5-ER014S2SC HR5-ER014S2SG
1500W 5.4A C 380V HR5-ER5R4T3SC HR5-ER5R4T3SG
2000W 8.4A C 380V HR5-ER8R4T3SC HR5-ER8R4T3SG
3000W 11.9A C 380V HR5-ER012T3SC HR5-ER012T3SG
5000W 16.5A D 380V HR5-ER017T3SC HR5-ER017T3SG
6000W 20.8A D 380V HR5-ER021T3SC HR5-ER021T3SG
7500W 26A D 380V HR5-ER026T3SC HR5-ER026T3SG
11000W 30A D 380V HR5-ER030T3SC HR5-ER030T3SG
HR5-FR PROFINET Type
Power Current SIZE Power Supply Voltage SC
full close-loop+STO
200W 1.6A A 220V HR5-FR1R6S2SC
400W 2.8A A 220V HR5-FR2R8S2SC
750W 5.5A B 220V HR5-FR5R5S2SC
1000W 7.6A C 220V HR5-FR7R6S2SC
1500W 11.6A C 220V HR5-FR012S2SC
2000W 14A C 220V HR5-FR014S2SC
1500W 5.4A C 380V HR5-FR5R4T3SC
2000W 8.4A C 380V HR5-FR8R4T3SC
3000W 11.9A C 380V HR5-FR012T3SC
5000W 16.5A D 380V HR5-FR017T3SC
6000W 20.8A D 380V HR5-FR021T3SC
7500W 26A D 380V HR5-FR026T3SC
11000W 30A D 380V HR5-FR030T3SC
21 22
PROFINET model does not
support the gantry function
HR5 AC Servo Drive